
TERM 3 SWIMMING SCHEDULE 

 DATE CLASS TIME 

 

 

 

SWIMMING 

1 

Monday, 29th April 2024 

 

Nursery 

Reception  

Year 1 

8:20am- 9:25am 

10:05am- 11:20am 

11:25am-12:45pm 

Tuesday 30th April 2024 Year 2 

Year 3 

8:00am- 9:25am 

10:05am- 11:25am 

Wednesday 1st May 2024 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY     

Friday 3rd May 2023 Year 5 

Year 6 

Year 7-9 

8:00am- 9:25am 

10:05am- 11:25am 

    11:25am-12:45pm  

    

 

 

 

SWIMMING 

2 

Monday, 6th May 2024 

 

Nursery 

Reception  

Year 1 

8:20am- 9:25am 

10:05am- 11:20am 

11:25am-12:45pm 

Tuesday, 7th May 2024 

 

Year 2 

Year 3 

8:00am- 9:25am 

10:05am- 11:25am 

Wednesday 8th May 2024 Year 4     11:25am-12:45pm 

Friday 10th May, 2024 Year 5 

Year 6 

Year 7-9 

8:00am- 9:25am 

10:05am- 11:25am 

    11:25am-12:45pm  

    

 

 

SWIMMING 

3 

Monday, 13th May 2024 

 

Nursery 

Reception  

Year 1 

8:20am- 9:25am 

10:05am- 11:20am 

11:25am-12:45pm 

Tuesday, 14th May 2024 

 

Year 2 

Year 3 

8:00am- 9:25am 

10:05am- 11:25am 

Wednesday 15th May 2024 Year 4 11:25am-12:45pm 

Friday 17th May 2024 Year 5 

Year 6 

Year 7-9 

8:00am- 9:25am 

10:05am- 11:25am 

    11:25am-12:45pm 

 

 

 

   



 

 

SWIMMING 

4 

Monday, 27th May 2024 

 

Nursery 

Reception  

Year 1 

8:20am- 9:25am 

10:05am- 11:20am 

11:25am-12:45pm 

Tuesday, 28th May 2024 

 

Year 2 

Year 3 

8:00am- 9:25am 

10:05am- 11:25am 

Wednesday 29th May 2024 Year 4 11:25am-12:45pm 

Friday 31st May 2024 Year 5 

Year 6 

Year 7-9 

8:00am- 9:25am 

10:05am- 11:25am 

    11:25am-12:45pm 

    

OUTSTANDING SESSION Wednesday, 5th June 2024 Year 4 11:25am-12:45pm 

 


